
Cell	
  Division	
  Sample	
  Questions	
  Answer	
  Key	
  
	
  

NR1.	
  4231	
  
1. A	
  
2. C	
  
3. B	
  
4. A	
  
5. A	
  
6. C	
  

NR2.	
  4612	
  
7. D	
  
8. D	
  (although	
  we	
  haven’t	
  learned	
  this	
  yet)	
  
9. B	
  
10. C	
  
11. D	
  
12. C	
  
13. C	
  
14. Missing	
  information	
  
NR3.	
  3214	
  


